


We believe the best things in life make you look twice. 
They’re absurd, they’re extraordinary, and they don’t 

always make sense . . . just like us! 

 

We don’t take life too seriously, and nor should you. 
 

 

Bewilderbeest is an absurd collection of original  

artwork, prints, cards and gifts. 
 





BEWILDERBEEST CARD RANGE 

ED01 ED02 

ED05 ED06 

WWW.BEWILDERBEEST.CO.UK 

EVERYDAY CARDS 

All cards are blank inside 

Cards measure 5” x 7” 

127mm x 178mm 

ED03 ED04 





D03 

D05 

D04 

WWW.BEWILDERBEEST.CO.UK 

DOG CARDS 

All cards are blank inside 

Cards measure 5” x 7” 

127mm x 178mm 

D01 D02 





BEWILDERBEEST CARD RANGE 

UD01 FD01 

B01 CG03 

CG02 

WWW.BEWILDERBEEST.CO.UK 

OCCASION CARDS 

All cards are blank inside 

Cards measure 5” x 7” 

127mm x 178mm 

CG01 

GW01 TY01 





V01 

V06 V03 

V02 V04 

WWW.BEWILDERBEEST.CO.UK 

LOVE & ROMANCE CARDS 

All cards are blank inside 

Cards measure 5” x 7” 

127mm x 178mm 

V09 

V05 





WWW.BEWILDERBEEST.CO.UK 

SEASONAL CARDS 

All cards are blank inside 

Cards measure 5” x 7” 

127mm x 178mm 

C05 

C02 

C01 

C03 

C06 

C07 

C04 

C03 


